
R-20SL

R-20SL

NC

ELM STREET

EA
SE

ME
NT

ASIAF WAY

SYCAMORE TERRACE

TAYLOR AVENUE

SHORT STREET

HILLTOP AVENUE

BEACH STREET

PEARL STREET

BARTLETT POND
Swamp

Marsh

!(45

!(46

!(45

!(45B

37B

119

73

159

108

30
23

70

166

29A

66

59

86A

164 165

60

177

171

173

104

80

76

28

152

24

170B

15

162

51 25

112

34

26B

169

118

37A

38

106

14

10556

33
11

111

44

123

18 19

134

93

12

399

136

179

42

X

43

29

168

63

79

122B 151

174

115

125

20A

117

77

92

126

124

131110

47

128

46

157 158

90

20

130A

161

94

84

58

160

109

17

397

121

129A

100

297

22

398

71

130B

101

8362

13

68

114

154

61

40

155

26C

10

103

182
163

133B

176

298
135

122A

85

113

39

31

48
35

170C

36

41

116

153

74

107

95
57

78

127C

82
81

91

180

175

26

8

296

7
32

50
49A

16

45

49B
65

156

88

129B

120

400

27

167
98 178

75

9

64
26A

21

401

127B

172

89

102
181

99
97

170A

87

521

6

53

54

A-3

4 5

3

2

55

137

45C0 50 100 150 20025
Feet

³
1 inch = 80 feet

TOWN OF PLYMOUTH
ASSESSORS MAP

CAPE  COD  BAY

Beach

Disclaimer
This plan to be used for assessing purposes only.

The Town of Plymouth makes no claims, no representations and no warranties,
express or implied, concerning the validity (express or implied), the reliability or the accuracy

of the GIS data and/or GIS products furnished by the Town,
including the implied validity of any uses of such data.

Parcel lines are graphic representations only.
Prepared and maintained by the Plymouth Engineering Division. January 1, 2025


